Temporary Power Distribution
Product Catalogue
Temporary Power
Distribution you
can trust.
Welcome to IDE.
At IDE, our success and your satisfaction are built on three key
pillars: quality, innovation, and teamwork. These core values,

generators and distribution boards. Our cable is designed to withstand: harsh weather,
oils/grease, mechanical/thermal stresses and conforms to BS EN 7919.
Amps Voltage Length (m) Cable (mm2) Weight (kgs) Order code
16 400
5
2.5
1.6 CR1655
10 3.2 CR16510
15 4.8 CR16515
20 6.4 CR16520
25 8.0 CR16525
50 16.0 CR16550
32 400
5
6
2.9 CR3255
10 5.8 CR32510
15 8.7 CR32515
20 11.6 CR32520
25 14.0 CR32525
50 28.0 CR32550
63 400
5
16
7.5 CR6355
10 15.0 CR63510
15 22.5 CR63515
20 30.0 CR63520
25 36.0 CR63525
50 72.0 CR63550
125 400
5
35
17.0 CR12555
10 33.0 CR125510
15 50.0 CR125515
20 65.0 CR125520
25 82.0 CR125525
50 163.0 CR125550
Single phase
Three phase
Amps Voltage Length (m) Cable (mm2) Weight (kgs) Order code
16 230
5
2.5
1.0 CR1635
10 2.0 CR16310
15 3.0 CR16315
20 4.0 CR16320
25 5.0 CR16325
50 10.0 CR16350
32 230
5
6
1.8 CR3235

Weight
9kg
Amps Length (m) Cable (mm2) Weight (kgs) Order code
425
5
150
9.8 LL1505
10 19.2 LL15010
15 29 LL15015
20 37.8 LL15020
25 47.6 LL15025
50 95 LL15050
560
5
240
15 LL2405
10 30 LL24010
15 45 LL24015
20 58.8 LL24020
25 73.8 LL24025
50 147.4 LL24050
Lug to Lug
Amps Length (m) Cable (mm2) Weight (kgs) Order code
425
5
150
9.8 PDS1505
10 19.2 PDS15010
15 29 PDS15015
20 37.8 PDS15020
25 47.6 PDS15025
50 95 PDS15050
560
5
240
15 PDS2405